
QSAC NCS Race 1 By Hoosier at Valkaria RC

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is  

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21269  3/17/2016Ser#

Race Time

Sportsman

Harper, Scott 6 1 50 10:47.659 7.013 7.368 7.441 17.489

Newell, Roger 7 2 50 10:48.001 0.342 7.408 7.490 7.535 27.577

Snodgrass, Kenny 5 3 50 10:48.893 1.234 7.668 7.757 7.838 37.979

Delapp, Randy 3 4 50 10:50.503 2.844 7.349 7.409 7.484 47.536

Little, Mike 2 5 50 10:51.287 3.628 7.554 7.597 7.624 57.682

Standridge, Tom 8 6 50 10:53.192 5.533 7.206 7.468 7.560 67.618

Grahn, Gregg 1 7 50 10:53.417 5.758 7.601 7.669 7.732 77.814

Evans, Jerry 9 8 18 3:43.131 7.625 7.678 8.464 810.125

Grahn Little Delapp Snodgrass Harper Newell Standridge Evans

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/8.753 4/7.942 5/8.172 8/9.153 [1/7.013] 3/7.670 [2/7.206] 6/8.6101.

7/7.888 4/7.808 5/7.704 8/8.023 1/7.667 3/7.721 2/7.654 6/7.8832.

7/7.755 5/8.096 4/7.640 8/8.006 1/7.572 3/7.643 2/7.711 6/7.6863.

7/7.762 5/7.849 4/7.571 8/7.873 1/7.660 3/7.611 2/7.624 6/7.6744.

7/7.635 5/7.620 4/7.559 8/7.943 1/7.605 3/7.608 2/7.725 6/7.7245.

7/7.742 5/7.640 4/7.573 8/10.734 1/7.642 3/7.559 2/7.656 [6/7.625]6.

7/13.570 5/11.964 4/11.924 8/10.268 1/9.199 3/11.310 2/10.090 6/12.3557.

7/10.354 5/11.591 4/12.223 8/9.603 1/14.589 3/12.458 2/13.574 6/11.5248.

7/8.170 5/7.669 [4/7.349] 8/8.270 1/7.563 3/7.693 2/7.714 6/7.8739.

8/20.245 5/7.698 4/7.395 7/8.515 1/7.549 [3/7.408] 2/7.426 6/7.68310.

8/15.750 5/12.988 4/13.098 7/12.310 1/9.812 3/12.783 2/10.819 6/12.95311.

8/10.637 5/14.490 4/14.677 7/13.861 1/17.781 3/15.021 2/16.791 6/14.54912.

8/26.356 4/11.988 3/12.039 7/11.624 1/12.562 6/13.371 2/12.721 5/11.64513.

7/8.054 4/32.818 3/32.377 6/33.836 2/30.969 9/28.300 8/38.077 5/32.74614.

6/16.283 3/17.361 2/17.516 5/16.593 1/19.095 8/14.680 7/14.713 4/17.77515.

6/9.997 3/11.094 2/11.178 5/10.187 1/11.501 8/9.971 7/9.944 4/10.35916.

4/12.708 3/11.526 2/10.726 7/22.315 1/9.714 8/22.581 6/20.694 5/15.73017.

5/23.967 3/24.724 2/25.420 8/15.867 1/26.092 7/14.116 6/16.035 4/20.73718.

4/11.047 3/10.927 2/10.990 5/10.987 1/11.097 6/11.860 7/21.10919.

4/57.363 3/57.572 2/57.337 5/56.860 1/56.937 6/57.110 7/50.29120.

4/13.675 3/14.110 2/14.756 5/13.154 1/15.384 6/12.717 7/10.89221.

7/14.596 3/9.422 2/8.872 4/11.020 1/8.646 5/11.512 6/12.33922.

7/10.737 3/15.002 2/15.469 5/13.279 1/15.566 4/12.422 6/11.95523.

6/7.902 4/8.193 2/7.555 5/8.007 1/7.692 3/7.676 7/9.13824.

6/7.737 4/7.603 2/7.569 5/7.937 1/7.511 3/7.446 7/7.68625.

[6/7.601] 4/7.642 2/7.649 5/7.836 1/7.546 3/7.708 7/7.63526.

6/7.872 4/7.678 2/7.378 5/7.839 1/7.489 3/7.533 7/7.52027.

6/7.885 4/7.695 2/7.507 5/7.714 1/7.507 3/7.565 7/7.56928.

6/7.834 4/7.628 2/7.541 [5/7.668] 1/7.368 3/7.557 7/7.83829.

6/7.632 [4/7.554] 2/7.418 5/7.770 1/7.504 3/7.535 7/7.62030.

7/8.371 4/7.583 2/7.626 5/7.795 1/7.486 3/7.526 6/7.68731.

7/7.747 4/7.627 2/8.432 5/8.496 1/7.497 3/7.619 6/8.12832.

4/26.397 3/11.059 7/46.588 6/33.226 1/7.486 2/9.427 5/31.93733.

3/20.726 4/38.896 7/8.404 6/15.948 1/43.692 2/40.751 5/15.92434.

4/16.748 3/16.063 7/14.259 6/15.819 1/16.204 2/16.274 5/16.36735.

4/10.281 3/10.584 7/9.201 6/9.854 1/10.997 2/10.545 5/10.12336.

7/18.923 6/15.687 4/13.137 3/12.354 1/8.888 2/10.095 5/14.95337.

7/11.304 3/12.944 5/15.227 4/16.164 1/19.428 2/18.429 6/14.65038.

4/11.215 3/11.177 5/12.199 7/14.992 1/11.437 2/11.349 6/12.26039.

4/13.560 3/14.572 7/15.973 6/12.331 1/13.408 2/13.966 5/14.00840.

7/20.500 3/15.564 6/13.536 5/14.417 1/16.638 2/16.160 4/14.31041.

7/9.322 3/12.075 6/13.206 5/12.900 1/11.414 2/11.569 4/12.14042.

5/9.230 6/14.950 4/9.405 3/9.261 1/11.136 2/10.875 7/18.46543.

5/12.898 6/11.232 4/12.783 3/12.829 1/12.184 2/12.675 7/9.24144.

5/14.606 6/13.901 4/14.457 3/14.485 1/15.214 2/14.916 7/12.29545.

5/9.513 6/9.388 4/10.042 3/10.612 1/11.082 2/10.966 7/9.48946.

7/14.184 4/11.066 3/10.399 5/12.456 1/8.293 2/8.890 6/12.10347.

7/12.594 5/13.928 4/14.535 3/11.245 1/13.749 2/13.505 6/13.32748.

7/10.564 5/10.686 4/10.488 3/10.009 1/10.969 2/10.544 6/10.64049.



Grahn Little Delapp Snodgrass Harper Newell Standridge Evans

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/9.227 5/8.413 4/8.424 3/8.648 1/8.625 2/8.760 6/9.37950.

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Harper, Scott 50 2 3 7.013110:47.659 22.252

  2Newell, Roger 50 2 3 7.408210:48.001 0.342 22.618

  3Snodgrass, Kenny 50 2 3 7.668310:48.893 0.892 23.152

  4Delapp, Randy 50 2 3 7.349410:50.503 1.610 22.426

  5Little, Mike 50 2 3 7.554510:51.287 0.784 22.764

  6Standridge, Tom 50 2 3 7.206610:53.192 1.905 22.571

  7Grahn, Gregg 50 2 3 7.601710:53.417 0.225 23.139

  8Evans, Jerry 18 2 3 7.62583:43.131 23.023


